
RESOURCE CONTACT LIST 

 

 
 
CITY OF PETALUMA 
City Manager, Peggy Flynn 
707.778.4345 
pflynn@cityofpetaluma.org 
 
Economic Development Manager,  
Ingrid Alverde 
707.778.4549 
ialverde@cityofpetaluma.org 
 
Economic Development Analyst,  
Nancy Sands 
707.778.4484 
nsands@cityofpetaluma.org 

 
CITY COUNCIL 
Mayor Kevin McDonnell 
kmcdonnell@cityofpetaluma.org 
 
Vice Mayor Janice Cader Thompson 
Jcaderthompson@cityofpetaluma.org 
 
Brian Barnacle 
bbarnacle@@cityofpetaluma.org 
 
Mike Healy 
mhealy@cityofpetaluma.com 
 
Karen Nau 
knau@cityofpetaluma.org 
 
Dennis Pocekay 
dpocekay@cityofpetaluma.org 
 
John Shribbs 
jshribbs@cityofpetaluma.org 

 
PARKS & RECREATION 
Administrative Offices 
707.778.4380 
parksnrec@cityofpetaluma.org 

 
 

DOWNTOWN STREETS TEAM 
Project Manager, DST Petaluma 
Tatiana Mora Liautaud 
Tatiana@Streetsteam.org  
DTS Resources: cityofpetaluma.org/dst 

 
 

POLICE DEPARTMENT 
Police Chief, Ken Savano 
police@ci.petaluma.ca.us  
Non-Emergency – (707) 778-4372 
Graffiti Hotline – (707) 776-3606 

 
PUBLIC WORKS 
General Public Works 
City Standards / Engineering 
Encroachment Permits 
Capital Improvements 
Report Issues (broken lights, repairs, road 
issues, etc) 
707.778.4303 
PublicWorks@cityofpetaluma.org 
Download App: engagEPetaluma  
(via Google Play or Apple Store) 
 
Water Department 
707.778.4546 
 
Water Conservation (blocked storm drains / 
culverts, non-hazardous flooding) 
707.778.4507 
 
Power Outages – PGE 
800.743.5002 
 
Director of Public Works, Christopher Bolt 
707.778.4474 
CBolt@cityofpetaluma.org 
 
Parks & Facilities Maintenance Manager, 
Cindy Chong 
(707) 778-4388 
cchong@cityofpetaluma.org 

 
PETALUMA DOWNTOWN ASSOCIATION 
210 Lakeville St, Petaluma CA  94952 
707.762.9348 
 
Executive Director:  
marie@petalumadowntown.com 
 
Events, Membership:  
admin@petalumadowntown.com 


